
St. Mary St. Mark Coptic Orthodox Church of Indiana

Meeting Schedule with Priesthood Candidate Deacon Mark Tawfik

Day Date Time Group Meeting Via Zoom

Sun 11/29/2020 During & After Liturgy Congregation & Servants In Person - At the Church

Sun 12/13/2020 During & After Liturgy Congregation & Servants In Person - At the Church

Sun 12/27/2020 12:00 Sunday School Spiritual Day Middle School

Sun 12/27/2020 During & After Liturgy Congregation & Servants In Person - At the Church

Sat 1/9/2021 7:00 PM Congregation Zoom Meeting with the congregation  Join Zoom

Sun 1/10/2021 5:30 PM Church Board Zoom Meeing with the church board  Join Zoom

Fri 1/15/2021 6:30 PM Fellowship Weekly Fellowship Zoom Meeting Join Zoom

Sat 1/16/2021 7:00 PM Bible Study Zoom Meeting, weekly Bible Study Join Zoom

Sun 1/17/2021 4:00 PM Servants Zoom Meeting with the Servants  Join Zoom

Sun 1/17/2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM Congregation Zoom Meeting with the congregation (English)  Join Zoom

Sat 1/23/2021 6:30 PM Fellowship Weekly Fellowship Meeting In Person at Church Join Zoom

Sat 1/23/2021 During & After Liturgy Congregation & Servants In Person - At the Church

Sun 1/24/2021 During & After Liturgy Congregation & Servants In Person - At the Church

Sun 1/24/2021 12:00 PM Deacons Meeting with Deacons, in person & Zoom Join Zoom

Sun 1/24/2021 1:00 pm Sunday School Zoom Meeting with Elementary SS  Join Zoom

Sun 1/24/2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM No Meeting Mark is in flight back to NJ

Fri 1/29/2021 8:00 PM Fellowship Weekly Fellowship Meeting Zoom Join Zoom

Sat 1/30/2021 7:00 PM Bible Study Zoom Meeting, weekly Bible Study Join Zoom

Sun 1/31/2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM Congregation Zoom Meeting with the congregation (Arabic)  Join Zoom

Fri 2/5/2021 8:00 PM Fellowship Weekly Fellowship Meeting Zoom Join Zoom

Sat 2/6/2021 7:00 PM Bible Study Zoom Meeting, weekly Bible Study Join Zoom

Sun 2/7/2021 12:00 PM High Schoolers Zoom Meeting  Join Zoom

Sun 2/7/2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM Congregation Zoom Meeting with the congregation (English)  Join Zoom

Fri 2/12/2021 8:00 PM Fellowship Weekly Fellowship Meeting Zoom Join Zoom

Sat 2/13/2021 4:00 - 5:00 PM Non-Arabic Speaking Group Zoom Meeing  Join Zoom

Sat 2/13/2021 7:00 PM Bible Study Zoom Meeting, weekly Bible Study Join Zoom

Sun 2/14/2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM Congregation Zoom Meeting with the congregation (Arabic)  Join Zoom

Fri 2/19/2021 8:00 PM Fellowship Weekly Fellowship Meeting Zoom Join Zoom

Sat 2/20/2021 7:00 PM Bible Study Zoom Meeting, weekly Bible Study Join Zoom

Sun 2/21/2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM Congregation Zoom Meeting with the congregation (English)  Join Zoom

Fri 2/26/2021 8:00 PM Fellowship Weekly Fellowship Meeting Zoom Join Zoom

Sat 2/27/2021 7:00 PM Bible Study Zoom Meeting, weekly Bible Study Join Zoom

Sun 2/28/2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM Congregation Zoom Meeting with the congregation (Arabic)  Join Zoom
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St. Mary St. Mark Coptic Orthodox Church of Indiana

Meeting Schedule with Priesthood Candidate Deacon Mark Tawfik

Day Date Time Group Meeting Via Zoom

Sun 2/28/2021 Feedback - The Survey is open to collect feedback from different groups

Fri 3/5/2021 8:00 PM Fellowship Weekly Fellowship Meeting Zoom Join Zoom

Sat 3/6/2021 7:00 PM Bible Study Zoom Meeting, weekly Bible Study Join Zoom

Sun 3/7/2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM Congregation Zoom Meeting with the congregation (English)  Join Zoom

Fri 3/12/2021 8:00 PM Fellowship Weekly Fellowship Meeting Zoom Join Zoom

Sat 3/13/2021 7:00 PM Bible Study Zoom Meeting, weekly Bible Study Join Zoom

Sun 3/14/2021 5:00 - 7:00 PM Congregation Zoom Meeting with the congregation (Arabic)  Join Zoom

Sun 3/14/2021 Feedback - The Survey is closed, all feedback is reviewed by H. G. Bishop Saraphim, Abouna, and the board
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